
RESTAURANTE 

CASA GARCIA'S

 

S ince 1982

Starters
Bread with ali oli and olives
Toasted bread with tomato
Fried calamari
Asparagus with salad and 
mayonnaise
Fried european squid
Fried anchovy
Padron peppers
Chicken soup
Grilled vegetables
Platter of cold spanish meat
(Serrano ham, chorizo, 
Butifarra, Sobrasada, Manchego 
cheese)

€ 1.50
€ 2.00
€ 6.50
€ 5.50

 
€ 7.50
€ 5.50
€ 5.50
€ 3.50
€ 10.50
€ 10.00

 
 

Salads
Tomato and onion
Lettuce and tomato
Lettuce, tomato and onion
Tuna salad
Mixed salad
Garcia's salad
Chicken salad

€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.70
€ 3.00
€ 4.50
€ 5.50
€ 5.50

Please note that we have a food 
allergen menu, check with 

our staff



RESTAURANTE 

CASA GARCIA'S

 

S ince 1982

Home-made tapas
Serrano ham
Manchego cheese
Galician octopus
Boiled prawns
Snails with ali-oli
Portion of tripe
Spanish potato salad
Pork meat with tomato sauce
Croquettes (Chicken, meat or 
spinach)
Fried liver meat, chips and 
vegetables (Fried Mallorquin)
Fried fish with chips and 
vegetables
Garlic mushrooms
Meatballs with tomato sauce
Garlic prawns
Portion of chips
Small portion of tapas
Large portion of tapas
 

€ 7.50
€ 7.50
€ 12.50
€ 8.50
€ 7.50
€ 5.00
€ 4.50
€ 4.50
€ 4.50

 
€ 4.50

 
€ 5.00

 
€ 4.50
€ 4.50
€ 9.50
€ 2.50
€ 5.50
€ 7.50



RESTAURANTE 

CASA GARCIA'S

 

S ince 1982

Meat

Pork
 € 8.50
€ 8.50
€ 9.50
€ 8.50
€ 9.50
€ 9.50

Pork chops
Pork loin
Pork loin with cabbage
Fried pork in bread crumbs
Pork tenderloin
Pork cordon bleu
 

 € 8.50
€ 8.50
€ 9.50

Beefsteak
Fried beef in bread crumbs
Beef entrecote

Beef

 € 8.50
€ 8.50

 
€ 9.50
€ 8.50

Chicken breast
Fried chicken in bread 
crumbs
Chicken cordon bleu
Garlic chicken

Chicken

Our sauces

€ 2.50
€ 2.50

Pepper sauce
Garcia's sauce

All the dishes are accompanied 
with chips and salad

Grilled meat (Pork, beef and chicken)
Roast shoulder lamb with chips 
and salad)

€ 10.50
€ 9.50
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S ince 1982

Fish

€ 8.50
€ 8.50
€ 9.50
€ 8.50
€ 9.50
€ 9.50
€ 8.50
€ 9.50
€ 9.50
€ 12.50
€ 6.50

Grilled sole
Battered sole
Grilled salmon
Fried calamari
Grilled cuttlefish
Garlic cuttlefish
Fried anchovy
Fried european squid
Boiled prawns
Grilled prawns
Fish fingers 

€ 5.00
€ 5.00
€ 6.50

 
€ 5.00
€ 5.00
€ 7.50
€ 7.50
€ 8.50
€ 7.50
€ 9.50
€ 7.50

Serrano ham
Manchego cheese
Serrano ham, cheese,                          
sobrassada and tuna
Sobrassada
Tuna
Pork loin, bacon and cheese
Chicken, bacon and cheese
Beef, bacon and cheese
Omelette
Cuttlefish
Vegetarian

€ 2.70
€ 2.70
€ 2.70

 
€ 2.70
€ 2.70
€ 4.00
€ 4.00
€ 4.50
€ 4.00
€ 6.50
€ 5.50

Spanish bread with 
olive oil

Big Small

All the dishes are accompanied
with chips and salad



Fried eggs and omelettes

€ 3.50
€ 4.00
€ 4.00

 
€ 4.50
€ 5.00
€ 5.50

2 Fried eggs and chips
2 Fried eggs, bacon and chips
2 Fried eggs with serrano 
ham
Omelette with chips and salad
Asparagus omelette
Spanish omelette (For 1 pers.)

€ 9.50
€ 9.50
€ 9.50
€ 9.50
€ 9.50

 

Garcia's paella
Paella ciega 
Fish paella
Vegetarian paella
Arroz brut (Majorcan rice)

Rice dishes
mínimum 2 people
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€ 3.50
€ 3.00

 
€ 2.50
€ 3.50
€ 3.00

 
€ 3.00
€ 2.70
€ 4.00

Homemade tiramisu
Homemade pudinng with 
caramel
Homemade flan with caramel
Banoffee pie Homemade
Cheesecake with dulce 
de leche ( toffee )
Chocolate cake
Natural pineapple
Ice cream sundae

Desserts



RESTAURANTE

 CASA GARCIA'S

W I N E  M E N U

MARÍA DE MOLINA ( VERDEJO AND VIURA )
 
CAMINO DE CASTILLA ( VERDEJO )
 
VIÑA SOL TORRES 75 CL
 
VIÑA SOL TORRES 37,5 CL
 
ALBARIÑO ( GALICIAN )
 
JOSÉ LUÍS FERRER ( MAJORCAN)

€  2.00
 

€  2.20
 
 
 
 
 

€  2.00

S i n c e  1 9 8 2

WHITES

€  9.50
 

€  10.50
 

€  12.00
 

€  7.00
 

€  10.50
 

€  18.00

BottleGlass

ROSÉ

TORRE ALDEA ( RIOJA )
 
MATEUS ROSÉ
 
JOSÉ LUÍS FERRER ( MAJORCAN )

Glass Bottle

€  2.00
 

€  9.50
 

€  12.00
 

€  17.00
 

RED Glass Bottle

PUENTE DEL LAGO ( RIOJA )
 
CONDADO DE ORIZA ( RIBERA DEL DUERO )
 
MARQUÉS DE CÁCERES 75 CL ( RIOJA )
 
MARQUÉS DE CÁCERES 37,5 CL ( RIOJA )
 
SEÑORÍO DE LABARTA ( RIOJA CRIANZA )
 

€  2.00
 

€  2.50
 
 
 
 
 

€  2.50

€  9.50
 

€  13.50
 

€  12.50
 

€  7.00
 

€  13.00

SPANISH  CAVA
FREIXENET BRUT 75 CL 
 
FREIXENET BRUT 37,5 CL
 
FREIXENET  SEMISEC 75 CL

Bottle
€  17.00

 
€  10.50

 
€  17.00


